M A H R S P O T L I G H T S
+-
IP67
P R O M O T I O N  P R I C E S  V A L I D  U N T I L
3 / 3 1 / 2 0 1 2
W I N T E R  P R O M O T I O N
Recognized for
excellent achievements

MAX
MIN
Ordering Information - μMaxμm II
Order No.
Backs:
Flat Black EBK-1018
Lug Back EBK-1010
Post Back EBK-1012
Screw Back EBK-1013
Adj. Slide Back EBK-1016
Adj. Rack Back* EBK-1014
*used on AT-28 or AT-116 - Sold seperately.
Data Interface:
USB Cable 4346023
RS232 Cable 4346020